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Joystick Prof 1, PVRE and PVRET

Technical Information

Application

Mechanical Design

with the operation of the joystick or impairing it’s ergonomic characteristics.

Spring force
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Technical Information

Main Function Module

Connector

integrated direction switches.

±18°.

Signal range Neutral signal

25 pin male SUB-D connector with 
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Joystick Prof 1, PVRE and PVRET
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Direction Switches

Neutral Position Switch

Cables

switches.

must 

Code no. 162B…. Length mm [in] Plug type Type

Leads

Leads

–

TrimTrio –

direction.

Note: The direction switches are independant from 
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Joystick Prof 1, PVRE and PVRET

Technical Information

known technology from the Prof family of joysticks as well as the well known handles 

from the PVRE series 1 joysticks.

Code no. 

162F….

1310

(1300)

1311

(1301)

1312

(1302)

1313

(1303)

1314

(1304)

Prop1 X X X X X

X X – – X

Prop 3 – – – – X

X – X – –

PVRE Series 2

Versions
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Location and Orientation 

of Functions
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Connections
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Joystick Prof 1, PVRE and PVRET

Technical Information

Technical Data
IP 65

IP 65

Max ripple

s
Min → Max →

Load type PVE

Load impedance

s ×

6 kΩ
s

15 kΩ

→

→

Max load

Max load
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Dimensions
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Examples of Use
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E : Emergency stop 

 : Signal leads 


